
Friday, 1 March, 2024
Chana Masala + Puri + 

Suji Halwa

Monday, 4 March, 2024 Tuesday, 5 March, 2024 Wednesday, 6 March, 2024 Thursday, 7 March, 2024 Friday, 8 March, 2024
Rajma + Rice + Salad + 

Curd
Veg Macroni + Bread 

Pakora + Juice
Green Moong Dal + Chapati 

+ Pickle + Custard
Idli + Sambhar + Lemon 
Rice + Coconut Chutney

Mutter + Brown Kulcha 
+ Salad + Chhach

Monday, 11 March, 2024 Tuesday, 12 March, 2024 Wednesday, 13 March, 2024 Thursday, 14 March, 2024 Friday, 15 March, 2024 Saturday, 16 March, 2024
Paneer Bhurji + Chapati  

+ Fruit
Dal Makhani + Parantha 

+ Kheer
Red Sauce Pasta + Coleslaw 

Sandwich + Juice
Pao Bhaji + Onion Rings 

+ Green Chutney  
Malai Kofta + Chapati + 

Papri Chaat
Veg Noodles + 

Manchurian + Brownie

Monday, 18 March, 2024 Tuesday, 19 March, 2024 Wednesday, 20 March, 2024 Thursday, 21 March, 2024 Friday, 22 March, 2024
Veg Vermicelli + Burger 

+ Muffin
Yellow Dal + Chapati + 

Cutlet
Soya Chaap Masala + 
Chapati + Corn Salad

Kadhi Pakora + Rice + 
Frymes

Gobhi Aloo Masala + 
Chapati + Boondi Raita

Monday, 25 March, 2024 Tuesday, 26 March, 2024 Wednesday, 27 March, 2024 Thursday, 28 March, 2024 Friday, 29 March, 2024
Arhar Dal + Rice + Bhel 

Puri 
Aloo Parantha +Curd + 

Pickle  + Juice
Khatta Meetha Petha + 

Puri + Fruit Chaat 
Veg Pulao + Boondi 

Raita + Pastry

MRG MARCH MEAL PLAN


